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Part No.

33727
15749
57691
27001
5527
39887
40579
39658
5528
5529
4706
59236
7917
4707
4709
7916
7918
5618
11679
4708
5612
11513
11514
7915
11521
61093
11516
5619
5621
5622
5624
11522
11517
11520
61752
11518
61753
11519
11515
58514
58516
58515

Product No.

FEEHLL-2kg
A EfF#14-100g
REIF#14-1KG
ZER#14-4kg
R EIR#16-100g
B ER#16-22.8kg
B EIF#16-2kg
B E##16-30kg
FEIE#17-100g
A EF#18-100g
FEIS#19-100g
SHE45#19-5000
ZE)f§#20-100g
R EIR#21-100g
BB f#22-100g
R EIF#23-100g
R EISH#24-100g
FEiR#25-100g
R EIF#25-4Kg
S E#26-100g
ZE#R#27-100g
R EIR#28-100g
BB fR#29-100g
ZEf§#30-100g
R EIF#31-100g
BEE#31-1Kg
R EF#32-100g
B EI5#33-100g
A E#F#34-100g
7 B#R#35-100g
R EIR#36-100g
BB #37-100g
R EIR#38-100g
BB §#39-100g
R EIF#40-0.5Kg
R EF#40-100g
B EIRHA0-1Kg
A EfF#41-100g
7 E#R#42-100g
2 B#R#42-500g
ZE#5-0.06mm-500g
ZE#§-0.08mm-500g
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WA

RER
R
RER
R
RER
RER
REIR
BB
RER
BRI
RER
REHR
R
REHR
R
BT
RER
RER
BRI
RER
BRI
REHR
R
R
RER
RER
BRI
REIR
R
R
REHR
R
R
RER
BRI
BB
RER
BRI
REHR
R
RER
RER

AWG

11
14
14
14
16
16
16
16
17
18
19
19AWG
20
21
22
23
24
25
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
31AWG
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
40
a1
42
42AWG
46AWG

Current Rating

2.74A
2.74A

2.74A
2.74A
1.91A
1.21A
1.21A

779mA
613mA

304mA
304mA

194mA

76mA
61mA
61mA
48mA

Diameter (mm)

2.3mm

2mm
2mm
1.5mm
1.5mm
1.6mm
1.5mm
1.7mm
1.25mm
1.0mm
1.0mm
0.9mm
0.8mm
0.7mm
0.6mm
0.55mm
0.5mm
0.5mm
0.45mm
0.4mm
0.38mm

0.31mm
0.3mm
0.3mm
99.75G
0.25mm
0.224mm
0.224mm
0.2mm

0.12mm
0.05mm
0.12mm
0.11mm
0.1
0.1mm
0.06mm
0.08mm

HE

99.72G
108.69

91.25G

99.75G
0.99Kg
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Part No. Product No. B AWG(Approx.) Length/Reel
8852 7-22 BT IEIHRIR 22AWG 8kg/R
8853 z-24 ESIEIRIE 24AWG 8kg/R
@
ELE : &7 :886-3-5753170 #H| : 86-755-83298787 i : 86-21-34970699 3-85
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